
S.No. Name Department E-mail Mobile 
1 Prof. Nagesh Dubey Ancient Indian History, Culture & Archaeology nageshdubey22@gmail.com 9406519753
2 Prof. Naveen Kangoo  Microbiology nkango@gmail.com 9425635736
3 Prof. K.K.N. Shrama Anthropology kknsagar@gmail.com 9425172479
4 Prof. Rajesh Kumar Gautam Anthropology gautamraj@rediffmail.com 9425437414
5 Prof. R.K. Rawat Applied Geology rkrawat04@rediffmail.com 9125655335
6 Prof. Deepak Vyas Botany deepakvyas1964@gmail.com 9425031930
7 Prof. Shree Bhagwat Business Management sbshreebhagwat@gmail.com 9826089144
8 Prof. Ratnesh Das Chemistry ratneshdas@gmail.com 7697834544
9 Prof. Vijay Verma Chemistry vvsagar2003@yahoo.com 9826365736

10 Prof. Dinesh Kumar Nema Commerce dinesh_nema10@yahoo.co.in 9425171261
11 Prof. Devasish Bose Criminology and Forensic Science devonebose@gmail.com 9425425032
12 Prof. Mamta Patel Criminology and Forensic Science mamta_cfss@rediffmail.com 9826975138
13 Prof. B.I. Guru English & Other European Languages bhavatoshindraguru@gmail.com 9425171824
14 Prof.  Rashmi Singh English & Other European Languages rassing76@gmail.com 9406519469
15 Prof. B.K. Shrivastava History shrivk2000@gmail.com 9425635675
16 Prof. Ashok Kumar Ahirwar History ashokkumar1963@gmail.com 9425170725
17 Prof. Sushil Kumar Kashaw Pharmaceutical Sciences sushilkashaw@gmail.com 9425171057
18 Prof. Ranveer Kumar Physics ranveerssi@yahoo.com 9425635731
19 Prof. Ashish Verma Physics vermaashish31@rediffmail.com 9424554171
20 Prof. D.S. Rajput Sociology & Social Work drdiwakarrajput@rediffmail.com 9425171858
21 Prof. R.K. Gangele Mathematics & Statistics rkgangele@gmail.com 9425691823
22 Prof. Uttam Kumar Khedlekar Mathematics & Statistics uvkkcm@yaaho.co.in 9425861689
23 Prof. (Mrs) Varsha Sharma Zoology sharma.versha77@gmail.com 9425170850
24 Prof. Shweta Yadav Zoology kmshweta@gmail.com 9479983812
25 Prof. Utsav Anand Economics utasav_33@rediffmail.com 9826243550
26 Dr.(Mrs.) M. Sikdar Zoology malvikasikder@hotmail.com 9425170743
27 Dr. Keshav Tekam Economics shah.ko1@gmail.com 9826072342
28 Dr. Payal Mahobiya Zoology payal160@gmail.com 9407265618
29 Dr. (Smt.) Ritu Yadav Chemistry drmsyry@gmail.com 9300926999
30 Dr. Krishna Kumar Raj Chemistry drkkraj21@gmail.com 9406519995
31 Dr. Sandhya Patel Physics sandhya.paripalak@gmail.com 9406538518
32 Dr. Rekha Garg Solanki Physics gargrekha25@rediffmail.com 9329943805
33 Dr. Amit Jugnu Biswas Botany profjbbot@yahoo.com 9753729090
34 Dr. Praveen Kumar K Ancient Indian History, Culture & Archaeology praveenkagh1990@gmail.com 9844782235

Assistant Professors working as on 01.05.2025



35 Dr. Dhananjay Vikaram singh Ancient Indian History, Culture & Archaeology singhkdv268@gmail.com 9120116028
36 Dr. Surendra Yadav Ancient Indian History, Culture & Archaeology surendraihc@gmail.com 8989713473
37 Dr. Chittibabu Putcha Adult Education cbputcha@gmail.com 9290585578
38 Dr. Sanjay Sharma Adult Education sanjaycasi@gmail.com 9993859878
39 Dr. Yogesh Kumar Pal Adult Education yogesh210502@gmail.com 8858895290
40 Dr. Sonia Kaushal Anthropology soniyakaushal@gmail.com 9425424845
41 Dr. Aribam Bijayasundari Anthropology bsaribam14@gmail.com 9669446483
42 Dr. Ramendra Nath Kundu Anthropology ramensky91@gmail.com 7501741907
43 Dr. Krishnakant Prajapati Applied Geology kkpp007@yahoo.com 9406553417
44 Mr. Rajiv Khalko Applied Geology rajivkhalkho@gmail.com 9074635573
45 Dr. Gaurav Kumar Singh Applied Geology gsgeogenius3@gmail.com 9575981486
46 Dr. Narendra Kumar Patel Applied Geology narendrap9@gmail.com 9749366634
47 Dr. Aditi sharma Applied Geology aditisharma.res@gmail.com 8375080277
48 Dr. Selva S Kumar Applied Geology geoselvas@gmail.com 9751616732
49 Dr. Yogesh Bhargava Micro Biology yogesh.microbio@gmail.com 9425339482
50 Dr. Praveen Bawankar Micro Biology praveenbawankar@gmail.com 9767511303
51 Dr. Chandrama Prakash Upadhyay Biotechnology cpupadhyay@gmail.com 7587194330
52 Dr. Deekshi Angira Biotechnology deekshi1988.angira@gmail.com

53 Dr. Arti Gupta Botany gaarti2023@gmail.com 8062527345
54 Dr. Deepanshi jaiswal Botany dweepjaiswal7@gmail.com 8931971665
55 Dr. Vaishali Yadav Botany vaishali.ph16@gmail.com 9473554006
56 Dr. Sonal Mathur Botany mathurksonal@gmail.com 9926076649
57 Dr. Soni Chaurasiaya Botany snichowrasia31@gmail.com 9599628457
58 Dr. Archita Singh Botany architasingh0909@gmail.com 9013843967
59 Dr. Arjun Adita Botany arjun.adit878@gmail.com 9958346637
60 Dr. Lebin Thomas Botany tlebin6@hotmail.com 8130473493
61 Dr. Poonam Dehariya Botany poonam.dehariya@yahoo.com 7247097160
62 Dr. Lokesh Uke Business Management lokesh85uke@gmail.com 9329841155
63 Dr Suneet Walia Business Management suneetfmsdhgu@gmail.com 8819814469
64 Dr Babita Yadav                                     Business Management babitas.yadav@rediffmail.com 9584341999
65 Ms. P. Vakula Kumari Business Management vakula.kumari@gmail.com 9179986297
66 Dr.(Mrs.) Sarita Rai Chemistry dr.saritar@yahoo.co.in 9424934100
67 Dr. Abhilasha Durgabanshi Chemistry abhilasha126@gmail.com 9407504050
68 Dr. Kalpataru Das Chemistry kalpatrud@gmail.com 9993862530
69 Dr. Khashti Ballabh Joshi Chemistry kbjoshi77@gmail.com 9425849877
70 Dr. Niraj Upadhyay Chemistry nirajiitr@gmail.com 9329551593



71 Dr. Rupali Saini Commerce rupalisaini2010@yahoo.in 9827324900
72 Dr. Sushama Yadav Commerce sushmyadav@gmail.com 8959337693
73 Dr. Anita Kumar Commerce pujaanita@gmail.com 9981771678
74 Dr. Shalini Choitharani Commerce shalinichoithrani@gmail.com 8989855884
75 Mr.Pushpa Ahirwar Commerce surya.nregs@gmail.com 9406612154
76 Dr.Bhavana Rewadikar Commerce bhawanarewadikar@yahoo.co.in 9993117091
77 Dr. Gautam Prasad Commerce yourgautamprasad@gmail.com 9479983922
78 Dr. Vivek Kumar Jaiswal Communication & Journalism v.mgahv@gmail.com 9630836030
79 Dr. Aleem Ahmad Khan Communication & Journalism aleemsagar@gmail.com 9425771929
80 Mr. Ranjit Rajak Computer Science & Applications ranjit.jnu@gmail.com 9479983806
81 Mr. Kamal Kant Ahirwar Computer Science & Applications kamaldhsgsu@gmail.com 9479983850
82 Dr. Kavita Sahu Computer Science & Applications kavi9893@gmail.com 9506224840
83 Dr. Pangambam Sendash Computer Science & Applications sendashpangambam@gmail.com 8014391934
84 Dr. Vandana Vinayak Criminology & Forensic Science kapilvinayak@gmail.com 9179577953
85 Dr. S.M. Mahendra Karna Criminology & Forensic Science simha.karna@gmail.com 8989713564
86 Shri Shatrughan Pradad Centre for Studies on Indigenous Knowledge S.PRASAD@DHSGSU.EDU.IN 7999187529
87 Dr. Jayanti Singh Centre for Studies on Indigenous Knowledge jayantisingh30@gmail.com 7991964763
88 Dr. Veena Thawre Economics veenathawre@gmail.com 9893163409
89 Dr. Ekta Shrivastava Economics ektasri95@gmail.com 8562969804
90 Dr. Akhilesh Singh Economics akbhu@gmail.com 9670462002
91 Dr. Veerendra Singh Matsaniya Economics vsmtsaniya@gmail.com 9826859291
92 Dr. Rani Dubey Education ranidubey63@yahoo.com 9424485880
93 Dr. Chandrakanta Jain Education chandrakantajain24@gmail.com 9424404122
94 Dr. Dharmendra Kumar Sarraf Education sarrafedu@gmail.com 9425820559
95 Mr. Abhishek Kumar Prajapati Education aprajapati123@gmail.com 9074803086
96 Dr. Preeti Wadhwani Education wadhwanipreeti@yahoo.co.in 9009505698
97 Dr. Rashmi Jain Education rashmi.jn@rediffmail.com 9407252692
98 Dr. Rajnish Agrahari Education rajnishedubhu@gmail.com 7972425885
99 Dr. Naveen Singh Education nsingh@dhsgsu.edu.in 8750339257

100 Dr. (Ms.) Pushpita Rajawat Education drpushpitadhsgu@gmail.com 8839021546
101 Dr. (Ms) Mega Das Education megha.das@gmail.com 9993699344
102 Dr. (Ms.) Sawan Kumari Education sargamsah82@gmail.com 8920657375
103 Ms. Chintan Umrey Education chintanverma05@gmail.com 9617173010
104 Dr. Anupi Samaiya Education anupisamaiya@gmail.com 7974606440
105 Dr. Praveen Kumar TD Education praviedu2011@gmail.com 9964629452
106 Ms. Aparna Shrivastava Education (Contractual)* aprnaedu17@gmail.com 7898829153



107 Mr. Akhand Sharma Education (Contractual)* akhand.sharmadl@gmail.com 7869908879
108 Dr. Rama Kant Education (Contractual)* ramakants@dhsgsu.edu.in 9575547255
109 Sh. Shiv Shankar Yadav Education (Contractual)* ep.edu.shivshankary@dhsgsu.edu.in 9450492900
110 Dr.Vandana Rajoriya English & Other European Languages vandanarajoriya@gmail.com 9755940147
111 Dr. Ravi Bhatt English & Other European Languages ravibhatt380@gmail.com 9630400659
112 Dr. Devashish Mishra English & Other European Languages debasish.writer@yahoo.com 9337516281
113 Dr. Jyotsana Shukla English & Other European Languages jyotsanapandey14@gmail.com 8004130803
114 Dr. Pragati Barethiya English & Other European Languages pragati3366@gmail.com 9669456255
115 Dr. Christopher Gungan Kujur English & Other European Languages christopherkujur10@gmail.com 8092446925
116 Dr. Mukesh Kumar Kanwar Environmental Sciences kanwarmukesh@gmail.com 9463309325
117 Dr. Amit Kumar Environmental Sciences 281amit.singh@gmail.com 7982971709
118 Dr. Shweta Sharma Environmental Sciences swetasharma3989@gmail.com 8858334488
119 Dr. Satyam Verma Environmental Sciences satyamverma69@gmail.com 9730922903
120 Dr. Rakesh Soni Fine Arts & performing Arts rakeshsoniutd@gmail.com 9329283139
121 Mr. Altaf Aminsab Mulani Fine Arts & performing Arts altaf.aamin@gmail.com 9630838340
122 Ms. Suprabha Das Fine Arts & performing Arts suprabha.das1981@gmail.com 7693099070
123 Mr. Akash Malviya Fine Arts & performing Arts mlviyaakash66@gmail.com 8115924531
124 Dr. Neeraj Upadhyay Fine Arts & performing Arts neerajgandhi08@gmail.com 9335153967
125 Dr. Raj Bahadur Anuragi Geography drbahadur78@gmail.com 9479983914
126 Mr. Satheesh C Geography satheeshchothodi@gmail.com 9479983728
127 Dr. Hemant Patidar Geography hpatidargeog@gmail.com 9429983772
128 Dr. Parvendra Kumar Geography parvendra.jnu@gmail.com 9479983931
129 Dr. Deepika Vashishth Geography dvashishtha9990@gmail.com 9410881753
130 Dr. Sushanta Mahato Geography mahatosusanta2011@gmail.com 8509111631
131 Dr. Shivani meena Geography shivanimeena11d@gmail.com 9650248085
132 Mr. Himanshu Kumar Hindi drhimanshu3319@gmail.com 9452865313
133 Ms. Afroz Begum Hindi afroz1607@rediffmail.com 7415260365
134 Mr. Arvind Kumar Hindi arvindhindi2@gmail.com 9479975625
135 Dr. Pankaj Singh History drpankajsingh77@gmail.com 9827116357
136 Dr. Sanjay Barolia History sanjaybarolia@gmail.com 9425425907
137 Mr. Krishna Kumar Law anavkk@gmail.com 9410499396
138 Ms. Anupama Pandit Saxena Law anups.law@gmail.com 9406511585
139 Dr. Vikash Agrawal Law vikashagrawal20@gmail.com 8103862553
140 Dr. Vivek Dubey Law vivekdubey@gmail.com 8358800320
141 Dr. Vinod Kumar Law vallmbhu@gmail.com 7524892929
142 Dr. Abhisek Dixit Law abhishekdixitnlu@gmail.com 8307070906



143 Dr. Deepak Dubey  Law doctordeepakdube@gmail.com 9453581817
144 Dr. Atibha Vijay Singh Law atibharedeye@yahoo.com 7045341449
145 Dr. Neelam Thapa Library & Information Science thapaneelam05@gmail.com 9827516624
146 Mr. Mahendra Kumar Library & Information Science mahendrak@gmail.com 9926616206
147 Dr. Amitesh Kumar Pandey Library & Information Science amiteshpandey943@gmail.com 7257836411
148 Dr. Abhigyan Dwivedi Linguistics abhigyan5983@gmail.com 9479983318
149 Mr. Bablu Ray Linguistics babluray@gmail.com 9479983319
150 Dr. Arvind Kumar Gautam Linguistics amuarvind@rediffmail.com 9479983317
151 Mr. Mahesh Kumar Yadav Mathematics & Statistics yadav1976mk@gmail.com 9829199670
152 Mr. Sudhanshu Kumar Mathematics & Statistics sudhanshu_tomar@yahoo.com 8982362879
153 Dr. Kavita Rohit Mathematics & Statistics kavita.rohit@rediffmail.com 8989713986
154 Dr. Ram Kishor Pandey Mathematics & Statistics pandeywavelet@gmail.com 9455543081
155 Dr. Ankit Ruhi Mathematics & Statistics ankitruhi66@gmail.com 9739909724
156 Mr. Bipin Kumar Mathematics & Statistics kbipinnitp01@gmail.com 7992387305
157 Mr. Rahul Swarnakar Music rahultabla1985@gmail.com 8989444524
158 Mr. Awadhesh Pratap Singh Tomer Music awadhesh.tomer@gmail.com 9406948282
159 Dr. Dharmendra Jain Pharmaceutical Sciences dharmjain@gmail.com 9425972368
160 Dr. Vikas jain Pharmaceutical Sciences jainvk@hotmail.com 8527655100
161 Mr. Ayush Jain Pharmaceutical Sciences ayushjain161@gmail.com 8770475427
162 Dr. Prashant Kesharwani Pharmaceutical Sciences prashantdops@gmail.com 7999710141
163 Dr. Prashant Sahu Pharmaceutical Sciences prashantsahu487@yahoo.com 9893544914
164 Dr. Adarsh Sahu Pharmaceutical Sciences adarshniper@gmail.com 8103972993
165 Dr. Ankit Ganesh Purkar Pharmaceutical Sciences ganeshpurkarankit@gmail.com 8085008802
166 Dr. Tukaram Karanwad Pharmaceutical Sciences karanwadtukaram08@gmail.com 8308088208
167 Dr. Mukesh Kumar Kumavat Pharmaceutical Sciences phmukesh@gmail.com 9808503376
168 Dr. Debosmitha Chakarborty Philoshphy chakrabortydebosmitha@gmail.com 8638873241
169 Dr. Archna Verma Philoshphy archanabhu.verma@gmail.com 8505919889
170 Dr. Maheswar Panda Physics panda.maheswar@gmail.com 9179509336
171 Dr. Prashant Shukla Physics opticsshukla@gmail.com 9165062687
172 Dr. (Ms.) Anupama Chanda Physics anupamamatsc@gmail.com 8085387887
173 Dr. Krishna Kishor Dey Physics dey.krishna@gmail.com 9981768447
174 Dr. Sikharani Sahu Physics shikharanisahu@gmail.com

175 Sonu Kumar Physics sonukumar.physics@gmail.com 8088537646
176 Dr. Ashish Kumar Physics ashishvlsi10@gmail.com 8982356920
177 Shiv Kumar Singh Physics shivanpl@gmail.com 7800369492
178 Dr. Dhananjay Kumar Gaur Physics dgaurg11@gmail.com 7270939410



179 Dr. Neha Niranjan Political Sciences & Public Administration nehaniranjan30@gmail.com 9425742441
180 Dr. Janardan Political Sciences & Public Administration janardanjnu@gmail.com 9669498107
181 Dr. Afreen Khan Political Sciences & Public Administration drafreenkhan2012@gmail.com 9165577280
182 Dr. Diwakar jha Political Sciences & Public Administration jha2720@gmail.com 8960900534
183 Dr. Nikita Jaiswal Political Sciences & Public Administration nikitajaiswal137@gmail.com 8962818277
184 Mr. Gyanesh Kumar Tiwari Psychology gyaneshpsychology@gmail.com 8819031611
185 Dr. Divya Bhanot Psychology divyabhanot137@gmail.com 9811759434
186 Dr. Sanchita Meena Psychology sanchitamina@gmail.com 9414248624
187 Dr.Naunihal Gautam Sanskrit dr.naunihal@gmail.com 9826151335
188 Dr. Ramhet Gautam Sanskrit drrhgautam@gmail.com 9755494128
189 Dr. Shashi Kumar Singh Sanskrit dr.shashiksingh@rediffmail.com 8989889341
190 Dr. Kiran Arya Sanskrit kiranujn@gmail.com 9479983604
191 Dr. Nandi Patodia Sociology & Social Work nandi12patodia@gmail.com 9479381297
192 Dr. Shashna Yomso Sociology & Social Work minam.yomso1@gmail.com 9362685291
193 Dr. Shibshankar Jena Sociology & Social Work jenashibsankar@gmail.com 9755264460
194 Dr. Waseem Anwar Urdu wsmnwr@gmail.com 9301316075
195 Dr. Ayush Gupta Vedic Studies stephanian.ayush@gmail.com 9910362838
196 Ms. Shivani Khare Vedic Studies shivanikhare16@gmail.com 9617730154
197 Dr. Arun Kumar Sao Yogic Science saoarunkumar@gmail.com 9074803079
198 Dr. Meenakshi Yogic Science matsyakshi@gmail.com 6360064465
199 Dr. Mahendra Kuamar Sharma Yogic Science mahendrasharma76231@gmail.com 9461041792
200 Dr. Deepali Jat Zoology deepalipunia@gmail.com 9977229699
201 Mr. Raj kumar Koiri Zoology rkkoiri@gmail.com 9179562075
202 Dr. Priyoneel Basu Zoology priyoneelbasurc@gmail.com 9919499993
203 Dr. Brajesh Kumar mourya Zoology bkmbhu@gmail.com 9450061618
204 Dr. Kashmeera Zoology kashmeera.n.a@gmail.com 9446983185
205 Dr. Sandeep Kumar Zoology sandeepkgu@gmail.com 9906489049
206 Dr. Smita Shukla Zoology deepgaurav@gmail.com 7376013843
207 Dr. Somenath Ghos Zoology somenath9936439419@gmail.com 9936439419
208 Dr. Shashawat singh Zoology shashwatnaman@gmail.com 8840330853


